
OLPH EAGLES 2020 BASKETBALL SCHEDULE
Grade 5 Juvenile Boys A

Tuesday, January 14

Thursday, January 16

Monday, January 27

Wednesday, January 29

Thursday, February 6

Saturday, February 8

Holy Cross Tournament

vs. St. Augustine

vs. Vancouver College

vs.ICS

vs. Blessed Sacrament

Vancouver College

Tournament

AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY

12:30PM
3:20PM
3:15PM
2:30PM
3:20PM

Grade 5 Juvenile Boys B

Tuesday, January 14

Monday, January 27

Thursday, January 30

Tuesday, February 4

Wednesday, February 12

vs.ICS

vs. Vancouver College

vs. St. Augustines

vs. Blessed Sacrament

Saint Joseph the Worker
Tournament

AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY

3:20PM
3:15PM
3:20PM
3:20PM
1:OOPM

Grade 5 Juvenile Girls A

Monday, January 13

Thursday, January 16

Wednesday, January 29

Tuesday, February 4

Holy Cross Tournament

vs. St. Augustine

vs. ICS

vs. Blessed Sacrament

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

12:30PM
3:20PM
2:30PM
3:20PM

Grade 5 Juvenile Girls B

Tuesday/ January 14

Thursday, January 30

Wednesday, February 5

Tuesday, February 11

vs.ICS

vs. St. Augustine

vs. Blessed Sacrament

Saint Joseph the Worker
Tournament

HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

3:20PM
3:30PM
3:20PM
1:OOPM

Please Note: During double-header games, YOUNGER before older, then GIRLS teams play first unless
previously noted.

School Addresses:
Immaculate Conception School: 3745 West 28th Avenue, Vancouver, BC
St. Augustine's School: 2154 West 7A Avenue, Vancouver, BC
Vancouver College School: 5400 Cartier Street, Vancouver, BC
Holy Cross Elementary School: 1450 Delta Avenue, Burnaby, BC
Blessed Sacrament School: 3020 Heather St, Vancouver BC
St Joseph's the Worker School (SJW): 4451 Williams Road, Richmond, BC


